
Daily Crime Log

Sonoma County Junior College District Police

Between 9/1/2019 and 9/30/2019

Date Call Number Case # Location Call Type Call DispositionTime

Calls for Service and Officer Initiated Activities

Loc Comment

9/3/2019 1415 192460011               EMERITUS CI CONTACTEDDISTURBANCE VERBAL                                     : @JC PLOVER HALL            

9/3/2019 1933 192460022   190000203   EMERITUS CI REPORTPETTY THEFT REPORT                                     : @JC EMERITUS HALL        

9/3/2019 2100 192460025   190000204   PLANETARIUM WY REPORTVANDALISM                                              : @JC LARK HALL                 

9/4/2019 1025 192470014   190000205   BURBANK CI REPORTPETTY THEFT REPORT                                     : @JC PIONEER HALL          

9/4/2019 1126 192470016   190000206   ELLIOTT AV REPORTPETTY THEFT REPORT                                     : @JC FRANK DOYLE LIBR

9/5/2019 2151 192480038               EMERITUS CI COMPLETEDHIT & RUN MISDEMEANOR RPT                              : @JC EMERITUS LOT          

9/6/2019 0912 192490008               BEAR CUB WY COMPLETEDHIT & RUN MISDEMEANOR RPT                              : @JC QUINN LOT                 

9/6/2019 1134 192490012               MENDOCINO AV ADVISEDTRAFF ACC NON-INJURY                                   : @JC MENDO LOT               

9/9/2019 1609 192520023   190000211   BEAR CUB WY REPORTSUICIDE ATTEMPT RPT                                    : @JC PARKING GARAGE   

9/10/2019 1337 192530022               BEAR CUB WY GONE ON ARRIVALDISTURBANCE VERBAL                                     : @JC PARKING GARAGE   

9/11/2019 0651 192540003   190000212   EMERITUS CI REPORTGRAFFITI                                               : @JC EMERITUS HALL        

9/11/2019 1831 192540037   190000214   BEAR CUB WY REPORTPETTY THEFT REPORT                                     : @JC TAUZER GYMNASIU

9/12/2019 0718 192550004   190000216   ELLIOTT AV REPORTGRAFFITI                                               : @JC FRANK DOYLE LIBR

9/12/2019 0916 192550009   190000217   BURBANK CI REPORTFRAUD REPORT                                           : @JC BERTOLINI STUDEN

9/12/2019 1202 192550014   190000218   BEAR CUB WY REPORTPETTY THEFT REPORT                                     : @JC QUINN LOT                 

9/12/2019 1545 192550017   190000219   ELLIOTT AV ARRESTBATTERY SEXUAL                                         : @JC DOYLE LIBRARY        

9/12/2019 1803 192550026   190000220   SCHOLARS DR COMPLETEDPETTY THEFT REPORT                                     : @JC BARNETT HALL         

9/14/2019 1415 192570015               CREST DR / HYLAND DR AGENCY ASSISTDISTURBANCE                                                                                            

9/16/2019 1111 192590019   190000223   BURBANK CI REPORTPETTY THEFT REPORT                                     : @JC BAILEY KIOSK            

9/16/2019 1352 192590026   190000224   CAMPUS CI ARRESTPETTY THEFT                                            : @JC PE SMITH HALL         

9/16/2019 1918 192590042   190000225   SCHOLARS DR REPORTGRAFFITI                                               : @JC LARK TEMPS             

9/18/2019 1354 192610015   190000226   CODDINGTOWN CENTER REPORTPETTY THEFT REPORT                                     : @TARGET CODDINGTOW

9/18/2019 1553 192610022               PLANETARIUM WY GONE ON ARRIVALDISTURBANCE UNWANTED GUEST                             : @JC LARK HALL                 

9/20/2019 1136 192630009   190000227   ELLIOTT AV / MENDOCINO AV REPORTTRAFF ACC NON-INJURY RPT                               : @JC BURBANK CIRCLE    

9/21/2019 1927 192640023               BEAR CUB WY GONE ON ARRIVALDISTURBANCE JUVENILE                                   : @JC PARKING GARAGE   

9/23/2019 1035 192660011               ELLIOTT AV GONE ON ARRIVALDISTURBANCE                                            : @JC FRANK DOYLE LIBR

9/23/2019 1219 192660017               BEAR CUB WY ADVISEDDISTURBANCE VERBAL                                     : @JC PARKING GARAGE   

9/24/2019 1841 192670029               EMERITUS CI TRAFF ACC NON-INJURY RPT                               : @JC EMERITUS LOT          

9/25/2019 1319 192680013               SONOMA MOUNTAIN PW CIVIL SITUATIONTRAFF ACC NON-INJURY                                   : @SRJC PETALUMA CAMP
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9/26/2019 0859 192690002               ACADEMIC DR / ACADEMIC DR GONE ON ARRIVALNARCOTIC ACTIVITY                                      : @JC PE LEGHORN BRIDG

9/26/2019 1423 192690010               BEAR CUB WY ADVISEDDISTURBANCE VERBAL                                     : @JC CALL CHILD DEVELO

9/28/2019 0834 192710003   190000234   MENDOCINO AV REPORTVANDALISM REPORT                                       : @JC CULINARY CAFE       

9/30/2019 1659 192730037   190000237   ARMORY DR REPORTPETTY THEFT REPORT                                     : @JC PEDRONCELLI CENT

9/2/2019 1422 190000201   100  BEAR CUB WY, JCD SUSPENDED/LEADS TAMPER/ETC WITH FIRE ALARM/ETC        : @JC PARKING GARAGE   9/2/2019 1422

9/3/2019 0706 190000202   2075  MENDOCINO AV, SANTA ROSA CLOSED/CLEARED     (MISD) POSSESS CONTROLLED SUBSTA: @CVS PHARMACY             9/3/2019 0706 CLEARED BY ARREST         

9/3/2019 1933 190000203   1500  EMERITUS CI, SANTA ROSA SUSPENDED/LEADS PETTY THEFT - BIKE                                     @JC EMERITUS HALL          9/3/2019 1800

9/3/2019 2100 190000204   2000  PLANETARIUM WY, SANTA ROSA SUSPENDED/LEADS (FEL) VANDALISM ($400 OR MORE)            @JC LARK HALL                   9/3/2019 2055

9/4/2019 1025 190000205   300  BURBANK CI, JCD SUSPENDED/LEADS PETTY THEFT - ALL OTHER                         : @JC PIONEER HALL          9/4/2019 1025

9/4/2019 1126 190000206   300  ELLIOTT AV, JCD SUSPENDED/LEADS PETTY THEFT - FROM BLDG                        : @JC FRANK DOYLE LIBR8/27/2019 1430

9/4/2019 1436 190000207   300  BURBANK CI, JCD CLOSED/CLEARED     DISMISSED STUDENT/EMPLOYEE ON CA: @JC PIONEER HALL          9/4/2019 1436 CLEARED BY ARREST         

9/5/2019 1733 190000208   1830  SALEM AV, SANTA ROSA CLOSED/CLEARED     OBSTRUCT/RESIST/ETC PUBLIC/PEACE @JC SALEM LOT                  9/5/2019 1733 CLEARED BY ARREST         

9/9/2019 1031 190000210   200  ACADEMIC DR, JCD CLOSED/CLEARED     PUBLIC INTOXICATION: ALCOHOL, DRUG,: @JC PE DOYLE HALL        9/9/2019 1031 CLEARED BY ARREST         

9/9/2019 1609 190000211   100  BEAR CUB WY, JCD INFORMATIONAL        ADULT 72 HOUR MENTAL HEALTH             : @JC PARKING GARAGE   9/9/2019 1609

9/11/2019 0651 190000212   1500  EMERITUS CI, JCD SUSPENDED/LEADS GRAFFITI LESS THAN $400                          : @JC EMERITUS HALL        9/10/2019 0651

9/11/2019 1831 190000214   905  BEAR CUB WY, SANTA ROSA SUSPENDED/LEADS PETTY THEFT - FROM BLDG                        @JC TAUZER GYMNASIUM 9/11/2019 1810

9/12/2019 0718 190000216   300  ELLIOTT AV, JCD SUSPENDED/LEADS GRAFFITI LESS THAN $400                          : @JC FRANK DOYLE LIBR9/11/2019 0718

9/12/2019 0916 190000217   400  BURBANK CI, JCD SUSPENDED/LEADS (FEL) OBTAIN MONEY/ETC BY FALSE PR: @JC BERTOLINI STUDEN9/2/2019 0916

9/12/2019 1202 190000218   750  BEAR CUB WY, JCD SUSPENDED/LEADS PETTY THEFT - FROM MOTOR VEHICLE   : @JC QUINN LOT                 9/12/2019 1202

9/12/2019 1545 190000219   300  ELLIOTT AV, JCD CLOSED/CLEARED     SEXUAL BATTERY                                         : @JC DOYLE LIBRARY        9/12/2019 1540 CLEARED BY ARREST         

9/12/2019 1803 190000220   1000  SCHOLARS DR, SANTA ROSA SUSPENDED/LEADS PETTY THEFT - PURSE SNATCH                 @ BARNETT HALL   RM 129/12/2019 0930

9/15/2019 0736 190000221   2245  MENDOCINO AV, SANTA ROSA CLOSED/CLEARED     (MISD) POSSESS NARCOTIC CONTROLL: @CHASE BANK                  9/15/2019 0736 CLEARED BY ARREST         

9/16/2019 1111 190000223   150  BURBANK CI, JCD SUSPENDED/LEADS PETTY THEFT - ALL OTHER                         : @JC BAILEY KIOSK            9/16/2019 1111

9/16/2019 1918 190000225   2200  SCHOLARS DR, SANTA ROSA SUSPENDED/LEADS GRAFFITI LESS THAN $400                          @JC LARK TEMPS               9/16/2019 0400

9/18/2019 1354 190000226   950  CODDINGTOWN CENTER, SANTA ROSA PETTY THEFT - FROM MOTOR VEHICLE   : @TARGET CODDINGTOW9/18/2019 1354

9/20/2019 1824 190000229   1005  BEAR CUB WY, SANTA ROSA CLOSED/CLEARED     OUTSIDE WARRANT-MISD                           @JC QUINN SWIM CENTER9/20/2019 1824 CLEARED BY ARREST         

9/24/2019 1005 190000231   1835  MENDOCINO AV, SANTA ROSA CLOSED/CLEARED     BENCH WARRANT (MISD)                            @TACO BELL                        9/24/2019 1005 CLEARED BY ARREST         

9/25/2019 1248 190000232   400  BURBANK CI, SANTA ROSA CLOSED/CLEARED     BENCH WARRANT (MISD)                            @JC BERTOLINI STUDENT 9/25/2019 1248 CLEARED BY ARREST         

9/28/2019 0834 190000234   1670  MENDOCINO AV, JCD SUSPENDED/LEADS (MISD) VANDALISM:DAMAGE PROPERTY : @JC CULINARY CAFE       9/28/2019 0834
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9/29/2019 0859 190000236   101  AT STEELE, SANTA ROSA CLOSED/CLEARED     BENCH WARRANT (FELONY)                                                                      9/29/2019 0859 CLEARED BY ARREST         

9/30/2019 1659 190000237   2032  ARMORY DR, JCD PETTY THEFT - FROM MOTOR VEHICLE   : @JC PEDRONCELLI CENT9/30/2019 1659
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